Switching Options
ACCESSORIES
Duct Size Model No. Switching
Method
Performance Order Code
100mm EL100S Standard 31 l/s, 110m3/hr FAN0420
100mm EL100T Timer 31 l/s, 110m3/hr FAN0438
125mm EL125S Standard 36 l/s, 130m3/hr FAN2037
125mm EL125T Timer 36 l/s, 130m3/hr FAN2038
150mm EL150S Standard 89 l/s, 320m3/hr FAN0803
150mm EL150T Timer* 89 l/s, 320m3/hr FAN0804
•	 The fan is mounted in the ceiling space, and is therefore able to draw steam directly
	 from source, while at the same time providing spot lighting within your bathroom.
•	 These fans have been upgraded with ball bearing motors to prolong the life of the motor.
•	 Electronic Transformer included in the kit to operate the 12V downlight.
•	 Supported by a 5 year warranty.
EL150S
125mm EL Diffusers
Models Diffuser
Cut-Out
Interior Exterior Grille Duct Type Length of Duct included
EL100 115mm White Extract-a-lite incl light White Eggcrate Flexible
PVC
3m supplied
(should not be extended)
EL125 145mm White Extract-a-lite incl light White Eggcrate Flexible
PVC
4m supplied
(should not be extended)
EL150 165mm White Extract-a-lite incl light White Eggcrate Flexible
PVC
5m supplied
(you can add up to 12m extra duct)
Please note: Diffuser cut out size is a nominal diameter for a circular cut-out.
GENERAL INFORMATION
Duct Size Description Order Code
100mm EL Diffuser white incl lamp DCT0360
100mm EL Diffuser chrome incl lamp DCT0362
125mm EL Diffuser white incl lamp DCT2121
125mm EL Diffuser chrome incl lamp DCT2120
150mm EL Diffuser white incl lamp DCT1169
150mm EL Diffuser chrome incl lamp DCT1171
100mm Accessory chrome bezel - Extract-a-lite DCT0366
125mm Accessory chrome bezel - Extract-a-lite FAN2076
150mm Accessory chrome bezel - Extract-a-lite FAN0827
12V 35-50W Dichroic lamp with 60˚ angle beam FAN0431
Electronic Transformer  12VAC 50kHz FAN2101
* Includes a 7 minute fixed timer.
51
Manrose CLASSIC IN-LINE FAN/LIGHT KITS
EL Extract-a-lite Models
1.	 Standard Model - operates from remote switch (not supplied).
2.	 Timer Model - Fan operates from a switch, the fan continues to run
	 for a preset time after switching off.  The 100 and 125mm models are
	 adjustable between 1-20 minutes, whereas the 150mm models include
a fixed 7 minute timer.  Both require: permanent phase and switched phase.
NOTE: All fan flow rates quoted are free air delivery.
Performance will be affected by the length of ducting used.